
DATE DAY
                                                                                                    

EVENTS

14/03/2024 Thursday  U.K.G. Graduation Ceremony 

16/03/2024 Saturday Result Day for Nursery - IV & Class IX

16/03/2024 Saturday Parents Orientation Program for Nursery - IX 

18/03/2024 Monday Re-opening for Class X

23/03/2024 Saturday Result Day for Classes V - VIII

25/03/2024 Monday Holi

29/03/2024 Friday Good Friday 

30/03/2024 Saturday Holy Saturday 

31/03/2024 Sunday Easter

01/04/2024 Monday Academic year 2024-25 begins for Nursery- IX

09/04/2024 Tuesday GudiPadwa

10/04/2024 Wednesday Cheti Chand 

11/04/2024 Thursday Eid-Ul-Fitr

12/04/2024 Friday Treasure Hunt Activity for Nursery - UKG

13/04/2024  Saturday  Talent Hunt for Classes I-X

14/04/2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti 

17/04/2024 Wednesday Ram Navami 

21/4/2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti

27/04/2024 Saturday Ball Skill Activity for Nursery - UKG

08-06-2024 Saturday Manager's Birthday 

15/06/2024 Saturday Staff Meeting 

17/06/2024 Monday Eid-Ul-Adha/Bakrid

18/06/2024 Tuesday Re-Opening for Nursery to X

21/06/2024 Friday Feast of St. Aloysius and International Yoga Day Celebration

21/06/2024 Friday Hand Printing Activity for Nursery - UKG

Rope Skipping for Classes I - II

Thread Printing for Classes III - V

Chess Competition for Classes VI - VIII

Sketching for Classes IX & X

28/06/2024 Friday Healthy Food Day for Nursery -UKG

28/06/2024 Friday English & Hindi Handwriting Competition for Classes VI-X

29/06/2024 Saturday English & Hindi  Handwriting Competition for Classes I-V

Saturday 22/06/2024

 Summer Vacation begins on Wednesday 01/05/2024 ends on Monday 17/06/2024                       

Summer Camp begins on Wednesday 01/05/2024 for classes IV- X ends on Monday 20/05/2024

JUNE - 2024

13/06/2024 - 
14/06/2024

Thursday  -  
Friday 

Staff Orientation Programme 

ST. ALOYSIUS SCHOOL  GAUR
SCHOOL CALENDER  2024-25

MARCH - 2024

APRIL - 2024

MAY - 2024



29/06/2024 Saturday INAUGURATION OF CLUBS for Classes VI-X

05/07/2024 Friday Drawing and Colouring Competition for Nursery -UKG

06-07-2024 Saturday Voice of SASG Round 1 for Classes I - X

10-07-2024 Wednesday Investiture Ceremony

12-07-2024 Friday Flora and Fauna Day for Nursery - X

Snake and Ladder for Classes I & II

Rope Skipping for Class III-V

Tongue Twister for Classes VI-VIII

Chess  Competition for Classes IX & X

17/07/2024 Wednesday Muharram/Ashura

Oral Exam for Nursery

Pre-Terminal Exam for LKG & UKG

Periodic Test I Begins for Classes I -X

26/07/2024 Friday Traffic Rules Activity for Nursery - X

Leaf Painting for Classes I- II

Carrom for Classes III- V

 Poster Making for Classes VI- X

02/08/2024 Friday Poem Recitation Competition for LKG- UKG

03/08/2024 Saturday Memory Test for Classes I- II

Carrom for Classes III - V

CLUB ACTIVITIES: VI - X

Maths Club: Mathematics Mind Games 

Science Club: Vegetable Carving 

ECO Club: Best Out of Waste 

Language Club: Grammar Quiz 

Art and Craft Club: Hand Embroidery 

09/08/2024 Friday 
National Symbol Making & Colouring Competition for Nursery - 
UKG

10-08-2024 Saturday PTM for Classes LKG - X

Patriotic Slogan for Classes I- II

Patriotic Skit for Classes III- V

Inter House Patriotic Singing Competition for Classes VI- VIII

Inter House Patriotic Speech Competition for Classes IX - X

14/08/2024 Wednesday Patriotic Costume Contest for Nursery - UKG

15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration

Rakhi Making for Classes I- V

Thali Decoration for Classes VI - X

16/08/2024 Friday Paper Craft Activity for Nursery - UKG

19/08/2024 Monday Rakshabandhan 

23/08/2024 Friday Paper Craft Activity for Nursery - UKG

24/08/2024 Saturday English Elocution Competition for Classes I -X

26/08/2024 Monday Janmashtami 

03/08/2024 Saturday

13/08/2024 Tuesday 

15/07/2024 - 
25/07/2024

Monday- 
Thursday

27/07/2024 Saturday 

AUGUST- 2024

JULY - 2023

13/07/2024 Saturday



30/08/2024 Friday Aquatic Day for Nursery - UKG

31/08/2024 Saturday Spell Bee Level 2 for Classes I - X

05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebration

06-09-2024 Friday Ice Cream Stick  activity for Nursery - UKG

Show and Tell Competition for Classes I - V

English Debate for Classes VI - X

Half Yearly Exam Begins for classes I to X

Term I Exam Begins for LKG & UKG

16/09/2024 Monday Eid-E-Milad

02-10-2024 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

04-10-2024 Friday Grand Parent's Day for Nursery - UKG

Role Play for Classes I - V

Club Activity for Classes VI-X

Math’s club: Maths  3D Model Making 

Science club: Science  Magic Tricks          

Eco club:  Fruit Carving       

Language club:  Mono act English  & Hindi      

Art and craft club: Best out of Waste 

17/10/2024 Thursday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti 

18/10/2024 Friday Self Introduction Activity for Nursery - UKG

25/10/2024 Friday Diya Decoration for Class Nursery - UKG

Diya Decoration for Classes I - II

Kalash Decoration for Classes III - V

Flower Rangoli for Classes VI - VIII

Material Rangoli for Classes IX - X

08/11/2024 Friday Handwriting Competition for Nursery - UKG

14/11/2024 Thursday Children’s Day 

14/11/2024 Thursday Annual Function 

15/11/2024 Friday  Guru Nanak Jayanti & Birsa Munda Jayanti

22/11/2024 Friday Frog Race for Nursery - UKG

23/11/2024 Saturday Races for I - X

29/11/2024 Friday Campus Ride for Nursery - UKG 

30/11/2024 Saturday Spell Bee Final Level for Classes I - X

02-12-2024 Monday Periodic Assessment III for Class X

Rector's Day

06-12-2024 Friday Flat Race for Nursery 

10-12-2024 Wednesday Annual Sports 

OCTOBER - 2024

Saturday 

       Dussehra holidays begin on Thursday 10/10/2024 and ends on Saturday 12/10/2024

SEPTEMBER - 2024

07/09/2024 Saturday

                     
14/09/2024 -       
30/09/2024

Saturday - Monday 

DECEMBER -  2024

05-10-2024

26/10/2024 Saturday 

Deepawali holidays begin on  Tuesday 29/10/2024 and ends on Saturday 02/11/2024

NOVEMBER -  2024



13/12/2024 Friday Seminar on Good Touch and Bad Touch 

Candle Decoration for Classes I - II

Gift Wrapping/Santa Cap/Santa Socks for Classes III - V

Snowman & Christmas Tree Decoration for Classes VI - X

20/12/2024 Friday Christmas Bell Making Activity for Nursery - UKG

20/12/2024 Friday Carol Singing Competition for Classes I - X

21/12/2024 Saturday Christmas Day Celebration 

02-01-2025 Thursday Re-Opening After Winter Break

03-01-2025 Friday Mail Time Activity for Nursery - UKG

Periodic Assessment II for classes I to IX 

Term II Examination for classes LKG & UKG

10-01-2025 Friday Vendors Meetup for Nursery - UKG

11-01-2025 Saturday Staff Picnic

17/01/2025 Friday Club Activity for Classes VI-X

Math’s club: Mathematics Quiz

Science club: Science Quiz 

Eco club:  Eco Quiz

Language club:  Book Review English & Hindi

Art and craft club: Fabric Painting 

20/01/2025 Monday St. Sebastian's Feast

24/01/2025 Friday Slogan Competition for Nursery -UKG

26/01/2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration

12-02-2025 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti

Annual Exam Begins (Tentative)

Term III Examination for LKG & UKG

26/02/2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri 

Saturday Result Day for UKG - LKG

Tuesday Result Day (Tentative)

14/03/2025 Friday Holi 

31-03-2025 Tuesday New academic session 2025 - 26 begins for Nursery - UKG

1-4-2025 Tuesday New academic session 2025-26 begins

APRIL - 2025

15-02-2025-      05-
03-2025

Saturday to  
Wednesday 

MARCH - 2025

06/01/2025 -
14/01/2025

Monday -  
Tuesday 

FEBRUARY - 2025

Saturday 18/01/2025

14/12/2024 Saturday 

Winter vacation begins on Monday 23th December 2024 and ends on Wednesday 1st January 2025

JANUARY -  2025


